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Description

199605030001
46111

05/03/1996
02:33:51

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VOLLAGE
SECTOR 17

199512040003
46221

199607250002
40051

07/25/1996
10:57:39

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR 23

199605160001
60661

199608260002
77101

08/26/1996
08:28:18

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ELLISON, LISA
S

199608010002
49411

199611010003
64041

11/01/1996
10:54:12

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

199604050001
12061

199602010000
33401

02/01/1996
10:00:34

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABASTER
CITY OF

199603070000
76351

03/07/1996
02:07:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199603070000
76351

03/07/1996
02:07:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199604190001
27771

04/19/1996
10:40:41

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199604050001
12031

199604190001
27781

04/19/1996
10:40:42

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199604050001
12051

199604190001
27791

04/19/1996
10:40:43

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

199603260000
98381

199609030002
88191

09/03/1996
11:41:45

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199602060000
39381

199609100002
98661

09/10/1996
02:01:12

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ELLISON, LISA
S

199608010002
49411

199610290003
58681

10/29/1996
02:08:37

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HARRISON,
JACK H

199505250001
37221

199612040003
97531

12/04/1996
08:27:48

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

199611210003
85721

199601220000
21551

01/22/1996
01:24:20

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199601230000
23331

01/23/1996
11:42:41

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199602270000
62751

02/27/1996
03:43:18

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199602210000
55321

02/21/1996
10:09:09

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

19 151 Lot#:134
Book:19
Pg:151



199602210000
55381

02/21/1996
10:19:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

19 151 Lot#:142
Book:19
Pg:151

199602210000
55681

02/21/1996
11:40:31

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

19 151 Lot#:140
Book:19
Pg:151

199603220000
92231

03/22/1996
08:55:13

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

20 144 Lot#:320 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:343, 346,
363 AND 364

199603220000
92321

03/22/1996
09:08:02

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 144 Lot#:318 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:319,322,3
24,325,340,349
,358,361,369
&370

199603220000
92431

03/22/1996
09:19:02

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SW

199603260000
98381

03/26/1996
12:04:43

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

20 144 Lot#:320 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:343, 346,
363 & 364

199603260000
98371

03/26/1996
11:58:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

21 1 Book:21 Pg:1

199603260000
98391

03/26/1996
12:04:45

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:327 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:336, 352,
354, 357, 359,
366 & 367

199603280001
02061

03/28/1996
01:09:51

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 144 Lot#:348 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:326

199604050001
12051

04/05/1996
01:11:36

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELDS
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 144 Lot#:318 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:319,322,3
40,358,361,369
& 370

199604050001
12031

04/05/1996
01:11:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 144 Lot#:317 Lot:&
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:321,330,3
32,337,339,341
,356,360,365,3
68

199604050001
12071

04/05/1996
01:11:39

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 144 Lot#:338
Book:20
Pg:144


