Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605030001 46111	05/03/1996 02:33:51	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VOLLAGE SECTOR 17					199512040003 46221	
199607250002 40051	07/25/1996 10:57:39	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BELVEDERE SECTOR 23					199605160001 60661	
199608260002 77101	08/26/1996 08:28:18	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ELLISON, LISA S					199608010002 49411	
199611010003 64041	11/01/1996 10:54:12	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC					199604050001 12061	
199602010000 33401	02/01/1996 10:00:34	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ALABASTER CITY OF						
199603070000 76351	03/07/1996 02:07:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						
199603070000 76351	03/07/1996 02:07:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						
199604190001 27771	04/19/1996 10:40:41	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199604050001 12031	
199604190001 27781	04/19/1996 10:40:42	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199604050001 12051	
199604190001 27791	04/19/1996 10:40:43	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK					199603260000 98381	
199609030002 88191	09/03/1996 11:41:45	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199602060000 39381	
199609100002 98661	09/10/1996 02:01:12	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ELLISON, LISA S					199608010002 49411	
199610290003 58681	10/29/1996 02:08:37	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HARRISON, JACK H					199505250001 37221	
199612040003 97531	12/04/1996 08:27:48	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18					199611210003 85721	
199601220000 21551	01/22/1996 01:24:20	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199601230000 23331	01/23/1996 11:42:41	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199602270000 62751	02/27/1996 03:43:18	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199602210000 55321	02/21/1996 10:09:09	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D			19	151		Lot#:134 Book:19 Pg:151

199602210000 55381	02/21/1996 10:19:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		19	151	Lot#:142 Book:19 Pg:151
199602210000 55681	02/21/1996 11:40:31	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D		19	151	Lot#:140 Book:19 Pg:151
199603220000 92231	03/22/1996 08:55:13	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC		20	144	Lot#:320 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:343, 346, 363 AND 364
199603220000 92321	03/22/1996 09:08:02	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		20	144	Lot#:318 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:319,322,3 24,325,340,349 ,358,361,369 &370
199603220000 92431	03/22/1996 09:19:02	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANTLEY HOMES INC				Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SW
199603260000 98381	03/26/1996 12:04:43	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC		20	144	Lot#:320 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:343, 346, 363 & 364
199603260000 98371	03/26/1996 11:58:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25		21	1	Book:21 Pg:1
199603260000 98391	03/26/1996 12:04:45	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		20	144	Lot#:327 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:336, 352, 354, 357, 359, 366 & 367
199603280001 02061	03/28/1996 01:09:51	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		20	144	Lot#:348 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:326
199604050001 12051	04/05/1996 01:11:36	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELDS HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		20	144	Lot#:318 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:319,322,3 40,358,361,369 & 370
199604050001 12031	04/05/1996 01:11:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOE ROSE HOMEBUILDE RS INC		20	144	Lot#:317 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:321,330,3 32,337,339,341 ,356,360,365,3 68
199604050001 12071	04/05/1996 01:11:39	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC		20	144	Lot#:338 Book:20 Pg:144